PEXIP HOLDING ASA

PEXIP HOLDING ASA
ISIN: NO0010840507  WKN: -

Overview
2024/04/24 14:34:54 Sy
Price 120.00
28.10 NOK J‘J
Difference (2] 2.18% (0.60) |
100.00 II"
General attributes F'l | i q | L"
ISIN NO0010840507 / M"ﬂ"‘\ i J
Symbol PEXIP 5000 | Hn’.ﬂi | LL
Exchange First North Stockholm "lf | W ! ]‘JMIU
Currency NOK 60.00 vw
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock \
type 40.00 'ﬂhw 4
Market cap 271 EUR i
(m) r "
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL [
SHARE(TRG) 20.00 k\m A
AV
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.20 NOK (1,000) 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 27.20 NOK (1,000)
Open 28.10 NOK
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 28.10 NOK Source: FactSet
Low 28.10 NOK
Close (prev. day) 27.50 NOK
VWAP 28.10 NOK Recent research
Volume (pcs) 2,494 on sector
Trading volume 70,081.40  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 3 2024/04/26 Z¥  Global Equity Ratings L
Last size 2,162 2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &
Futures and Options 2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Futures - 2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &

Related Options -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010840507&ID_NOTATION=294385058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c1d726371c7a7b8c567a1fdb5ea5a7315078a8ce3c7607393720333206738fc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74c5bf658a44e96a4&time=1714364126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2480c01a898249d534625f44047c65a8871614b6d24d56dedf8cf034e355620e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9977bf8506ea0fcfe&time=1714364126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26088cdb70240d99601c4663cf70709cddf09ee4ff6ce42743e720933276d803&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ee511e1e03f80970&time=1714364126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c88003fe15b352af23bf1cfa09efea16e0de91049996ad02dfcae489964c3deb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5c8c72dabc554d5b&time=1714364126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a51d51e97d9197cc95cd784eb7432583d3fbf12a3dbef9dab629c6f4749cd6b5&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e4b15e1ecf361a3e0&time=1714364126&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/24 14:34:54

Price
28.10 NOK

Difference

General attributes

o

2.18% (0.60)

ISIN NO0010840507
Symbol PEXIP
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 271 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.20 NOK (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 27.20 NOK (1,000)
Open 28.10 NOK
High 28.10 NOK
Low 28.10 NOK
Close (prev. day) 27.50 NOK
VWAP 28.10 NOK
Volume (pcs) 2,494
Trading volume 70,081.40
Number of trades 3
Last size 2,162
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +44.10% +77.85% -66.75%
Perf (abs.) +8.60 +12.30 -56.40
Beta 0.71 0.70 0.99
Volatility  73.66 83.77 78.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

-NOK (-)
28.44 NOK (516)

26.96 NOK (2,464)
23.43 NOK (2,422)
30.40 NOK (2024/04/12)
24.30 NOK (2024/02/14)
30.40 NOK (2024/04/12)
15.75 NOK (2023/04/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 2.28 EUR
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:46 2.24 EUR
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 2.305 EUR
26
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:41 31.0418 NOK
Exchange 03
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:05 2.295 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 13
0.00 2
1.24 2
0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=294385058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294708858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294708857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294888707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295077690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295077690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254710
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Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
24

2024/03/
29

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:00

17:15

14:34

14:30

19:30

21:43

2.29 EUR

2.235 EUR

28.10 NOK

2.75USD

2.225 EUR

2.28 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295029120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293646316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294914458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294914458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294708859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294888706
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Company profile

Company Logo

1 pexip[

Contact Details
PEXIP HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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